J) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Result of | B.Tech | Semester (R16) Supplementary Examinations, September-2022
College name: WEST GODAVARI INSTT OF SCIENCE AND ENGG, PRAKASARAOPALEM,NAL:PD

Htno Subcode | Subname Grade Credits

16HK1A0419 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I

16PD1A0222 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS

16PD1A0310 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS

16PD1A0311 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I

16PD1A0403 | R161104 | APPLIED PHYSICS

16PD1A0416 | R161110 | MATHEMATICS-II (NUMERICAL METHODS AND CO
16PD1A0416 | R161113 | ENGINEERING DRAWING

16PD1A0417 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I ABSENT
16PD1A0417 | R161104 | APPLIED PHYSICS ABSENT
16PD1A0417 | R161113 [ ENGINEERING DRAWING ABSENT
16PD1A0460 | R161104 | APPLIED PHYSICS F
16PD1A0462 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I| ABSENT
16PD1A0501 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F
16PD1A0501 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E) ABSENT
16PD1A0515 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I

16PD1A0516 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I

16PD1A0522 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I

16PD1A0522 | R161104 | APPLIED PHYSICS

16PD1A0523 | R161104 | APPLIED PHYSICS

16PD1A0563 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I

16PD1A0563 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
16PD1A0576 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I

16PD1A05A4 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I

16PD1A05A4 | R161109 | MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
16PD1A05A4 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
17PD1A0303 | R161105 | ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

17PD1A0305 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I

17PD1A0305 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS

17PD1A0314 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS

17PD1A0317 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS

17PD1A0325 | R161111 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS

17PD1A0408 | R161104 | APPLIED PHYSICS

17PD1A0420 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I ABSENT
17PD1A0441 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I ABSENT
17PD1A0441 | R161110 | MATHEMATICS-II (NUMERICAL METHODS AND CO [ ABSENT
17PD1A0442 | R161104 | APPLIED PHYSICS

17PD1A0522 | R161109 [ MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
17PD1A0522 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
17PD1A0527 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
17PD1A0533 | R161104 | APPLIED PHYSICS

17PD1A0533 | R161109 | MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
17PD1A0534 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
17PD1A0541 | R161109 [ MATHEMATICS-IIl (MATHEMATICAL METHODS) ABSENT
17PD1A0541 | R161112 | ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E) ABSENT
17PD1A0564 | R161102 | MATHEMATICS-I F
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

17PD1A0564
17PD1A0564
17PD1A0564
18HK1A0301
18HK1A0301
18HK1A0301
18HK1A0303
18HK1A0303
18HK1A0303
18HK1A0303
18HK1A0304
18HK1A0304
18HK1A0304
18HK1A0305
18HK1A0305
18HK1A0305
18HK1A0305
18HK1A0502
18HK1A0508
18HK1A0508
18HK1A0513
18HK1A0521
18HK1A0524
18HK1A0527
18HK1A0527
18HK1A0527
18HK1A0529
18HK1A0529
18HK1A0529
18PD1A0302
18PD1A0509
18PD1A0510
18PD1A0510
18PD1A0510
18PD1A0510
18PD1A0514
18PD1A0515
18PD1A0515
18PD1A0517
18PD1A0517
18PD1A0517
18PD1A0524
18PD1A0524
18PD1A0524
18PD1A0524
18PD1A0527
18PD1A0527
18PD1A0531
18PD1A0531
18PD1A0531
18PD1A0531

R161104
R161107
R161112
R161102
R161105
R161111
R161102
R161105
R161107
R161111
R161102
R161105
R161111
R161102
R161105
R161107
R161111
R161112
R161102
R161104
R161102
R161102
R161102
R161102
R161109
R161112
R161102
R161104
R161109
R161102
R161102
R161102
R161104
R161109
R161112
R161102
R161102
R161104
R161102
R161104
R161109
R161101
R161102
R161104
R161107
R161104
R161112
R161102
R161104
R161109
R161112

APPLIED PHYSICS

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
MATHEMATICS-I

ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
MATHEMATICS-I

ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
MATHEMATICS-I

ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
MATHEMATICS-I

ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
ENGINEERING MECHANICS
ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-I|

MATHEMATICS-I

MATHEMATICS-I

MATHEMATICS-I

MATHEMATICS-Il (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
MATHEMATICS-I|

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
MATHEMATICS-I

MATHEMATICS-I

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-Il (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
MATHEMATICS-I

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-I|

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
ENGLISH-I

MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

APPLIED PHYSICS

ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
MATHEMATICS-I

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)
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**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 05-11-2022 ]

** Note:**
* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.
* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.
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Date:29.10.2022 Controller of Examinations



