AWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Result of I B.Tech I Semester (R16) Supplementary Examinations, September-2022 College name: WEST GODAVARI INSTT OF SCIENCE AND ENGG, PRAKASARAOPALEM,NAL:PD VERS 4KINADA कर्मसु कीशलक

EHRU

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
16HK1A0419	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16PD1A0222	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16PD1A0310	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
16PD1A0311	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16PD1A0403	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	F	0
16PD1A0416	R161110	MATHEMATICS-II (NUMERICAL METHODS AND CO	F	0
16PD1A0416	R161113	ENGINEERING DRAWING	F	0
16PD1A0417	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	ABSENT	0
16PD1A0417	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	ABSENT	0
16PD1A0417	R161113	ENGINEERING DRAWING	ABSENT	0
16PD1A0460	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	F	0
16PD1A0462	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	ABSENT	0
16PD1A0501	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16PD1A0501	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	ABSENT	0
16PD1A0515	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16PD1A0516	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16PD1A0522	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16PD1A0522	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	F	0
16PD1A0523	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	F	0
16PD1A0563	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16PD1A0563	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	F	0
16PD1A0576	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16PD1A05A4	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16PD1A05A4	R161109	MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)	С	3
16PD1A05A4	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	F	0
17PD1A0303	R161105	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY	С	3
17PD1A0305	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
17PD1A0305	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
17PD1A0314	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
17PD1A0317	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
17PD1A0325	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
17PD1A0408	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	F	0
17PD1A0420	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	ABSENT	0
17PD1A0441	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	ABSENT	0
17PD1A0441	R161110	MATHEMATICS-II (NUMERICAL METHODS AND CO	ABSENT	0
17PD1A0442	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	F	0
17PD1A0522	R161109	MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)	D	3
17PD1A0522	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	F	0
17PD1A0527	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	F	0
17PD1A0533	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	F	0
17PD1A0533	R161109	MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)	С	3
17PD1A0534	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	F	0
17PD1A0541	R161109	MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)	ABSENT	0
17PD1A0541	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	ABSENT	0
17PD1A0564	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
17PD1A0564	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	F	0
17PD1A0564	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0
17PD1A0564	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	F	0
18HK1A0301	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
18HK1A0301	R161105	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY	D	3
18HK1A0301	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
18HK1A0303	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
18HK1A0303	R161105	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY	С	3
18HK1A0303	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0
18HK1A0303	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
18HK1A0304	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
18HK1A0304	R161105	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY	С	3
18HK1A0304	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
18HK1A0305	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
18HK1A0305	R161105	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY	ABSENT	0
18HK1A0305	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0
18HK1A0305	R161111	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	F	0
18HK1A0502	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	F	0
18HK1A0508	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
18HK1A0508	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	F	0
18HK1A0513	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
18HK1A0521	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
18HK1A0524	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
18HK1A0527	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	ABSENT	0
18HK1A0527	R161102	MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)	C	3
18HK1A0527	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	F	0
18HK1A0529	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
18HK1A0529	R161102	APPLIED PHYSICS	F	0
18HK1A0529	R161109	MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)	F	0
18PD1A0302	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
18PD1A0509	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	S	3
18PD1A0510	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	ABSENT	0
18PD1A0510	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	F	0
18PD1A0510	R161109	MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)	ABSENT	0
18PD1A0510	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	F	0
18PD1A0514	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
18PD1A0515	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
18PD1A0515	R161102	APPLIED PHYSICS	F	0
18PD1A0515	R161104	MATHEMATICS-I	ABSENT	0
18PD1A0517 18PD1A0517	R161102	APPLIED PHYSICS	ABSENT	0
18PD1A0517	R161104	MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)	ABSENT	0
18PD1A0517 18PD1A0524	R161109	ENGLISH-I	D	3
18PD1A0524	R161101	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
18PD1A0524 18PD1A0524	R161102	APPLIED PHYSICS	F	0
18PD1A0524	R161104	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	D	3
			F	
18PD1A0527	R161104			0
18PD1A0527	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	F	0
18PD1A0531	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
18PD1A0531	R161104		F	0
18PD1A0531	R161109		C	3
18PD1A0531	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING(CSE/IT/AGRI.E)	C	3

**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 05-11-2022]

** Note:**

- * -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.
- * -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.
- * -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

Ronlert a. Kelly

Date:29.10.2022

Controller of Examinations